
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            BONDI STRAW

            BOND03

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                A0621
                            	
                                1
                            	
                                3.00
                            
	
                                A0621
                            	
                                2
                            	
                                3.25
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                6.25 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                6.25 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    BAGH03
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    10.00
                                
	
                                    BAGH03-1
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    3.50
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    13.50
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

